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Bank Code - ACU MC - ACU Brim Mastercard
CREDIT CARD
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024-2070 07/31/2024 Canada Post Corp.
1694519 510-400-110 - GG - Maint. - Pos add'l postage 279
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 0.14
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 0.14 NL 2.93
2024-2071 07/31/2024 Canada Post Corp.
1701801 510-400-110 - GG - Maint. - Pos add'l postage 0.60
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 0.03
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 0.03 NL 0.63
2024-2072 07/31/2024 Indeed Ireland Operations Ltd.
94621994 510-200-170 - GG - Cont. - Adve Admin ad June 2024 45 98 45.98
2024-2073 07/31/2024 Kitako Lake Ranch & Fine Mea
2024-07-11 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Af C. Mtg meals Jul 11, 2024 124.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 5.85
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.85 NL 129.85
2024-2074 07/31/2024 Kitako Lake Ranch & Fine Mea
2024-07-26 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Af Appreciation meal 07-29-20 39.00 39.00
2024-2075 07/31/2024 Tim Hortons
162 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Ap refreshments - 07-11-2024 18.99 18.99
Total Credit Card: 237.38
Total ACU MC: 237.38
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Bank Code - AP - A/P GENERAL
COMPUTER CHEQUE
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
4447 07/11/2024 Town of Naicam
2024-00118 525-210-120 - PS - Fire - Ambul Amb Operating Contribribut 5,990.40
525-210-120 - PS - Fire - Ambul Amb Capital Contribution 2( 2,396.16 8,386.56
2024-00119 525-210-103 - PS - Fire - Naicar FD Operating Contribution : 18,096.00 18,096.00
Payment Total: 26,482.56
4448 07/31/2024 David Helgeton
Pol#539-22Jul2: 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 July 2024 45.00 45.00
4449 07/31/2024 Ernest Pederson
Phone July 202« 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4450 07/31/2024 Diane Gilbertson
Pol#539-22Jul2: 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Pol# 539/22 Phone July 20: 45.00 45.00
4451 07/31/2024 Harlow Gilbertson
Pol#539-22Jul2: 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4452 07/31/2024 Helen Meekins
Phone July 202¢ 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4453 07/31/2024 Jan Thompson
Pol#539-22Jul2: 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  Pol#539-22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4454 07/31/2024 Jennifer Bushby
Phone July 202« 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4455 07/31/2024 Mark Govan
Phone July 202« 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4456 07/31/2024 Michael Patterson
Phone July 202¢ 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4457 07/31/2024 Morgan Leigh
Phone Jul 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4458 07/31/2024 Nickolas Bourque
Pol#539-22Jul2« 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  Pol#539-22 July 2024 45.00 45.00
4459 07/31/2024 Randal Reierson
Pol#539-22Jul2- 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  Pol#539-22 Phone July 202 45.00 45,00
4460 07/31/2024 Robert Hutchison
Phone July 202 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone July 202 45.00 45.00
4461 07/31/2024 Trevor Peterson
Pol#539-22Jul2: 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Pol# 539/22 phone July 202 45.00 45.00
KM'S - July 202 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele km's for June 2024 78.24 78.24
Payment Total: 123.24
4462 08/08/2024 Draude, Andy
2024-07-31 530-440-100 - TS - Cont. - Grav.  Land rental NE-17-17-41-W 200.00 200.00
4463 08/08/2024 Bruce Willett & Ruth Willett
514966 550-200-110 - H&W - Cont. - Ce stake & supervise SEC 162 50.00 50.00
4464 08/08/2024 Cropper Motors Ltd.
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COMPUTER CHEQUE
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
71827 530-420-106 - TS - Equip. - Mov  dust caps for flex arm 13.27
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.63
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.63 NL 13.90
4465 08/08/2024 Crozon Bro's Plumbing &Heating
5278 580-285-100 - UT - Water - Con install new pressure switche 793.09
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 37.41
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3741 NL 830.50
5279 580-285-100 - UT - Water - Con repair pipe June 18/24 326.70
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 15.41
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1541 NL 342.11
Payment Total: 1,172.61
4466 08/08/2024 DionCo Sales & Service Ltd.
INV-28254 530-425-111 - TS - Maint. Grad curved heat treated blades : 3,664.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 173.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 173.00 NL 3,837.00
4467 08/08/2024 GFIl Systems Inc.
221966 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shop GFI Aug 2024 60.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  GST Tax Code 3.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 3.00 NL 63.00
4468 08/08/2024 G.W.P. Rodent Products Ltd.
13132 540-420-100 - EH - Maint. - Pes' 10 cases of ratak 3,169.40 3,169.40
4469 08/08/2024 Konica Minolta Business
9010001138 510-410-142 - GG - Maint - Pho! Photocopier Maint Agreeme 360.54
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 17.01
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 17.01 NL 377.55
4470 08/08/2024 Lac Vert Comm Club.
Res 135/24 6570-500-150 - R&C Grants - Mt  Community Grant 2024 4,300.00 4,300.00
4471 08/08/2024 Matthew Lamontagne
Jul 2024 BB 10 540-210-102- EH - Cont. - Pest 10 BB Tails Div6 350.00 350.00
4472 08/08/2024 Millsap Fuel Distributors Ltd
256388 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for N. tank Jul 8/24 5,287.46
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 264.37
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 264.37 NL 5,551.83
256387 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for Pldale tank Jul 8/24 3,789.75
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 189.49
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 189.49 NL 3,979.24
258268 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for N. tank Jul 15/24 4,748.48
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  GST Tax Code 237.42
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 237.42 NL 4,985.90
257568 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fue! Fuel for Pldale tank Jul 16/z 1,970.66
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 98.53
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 98.53 NL 2,069.19
258879 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for N. tank Jul 23/24 4,781.66
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret¢  GST Tax Code 239.08
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 239.08 NL 5,020.74
258878 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for Pldale tank Jul 23/z 1,603.99
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Payment # Date Vendor Name
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110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Re« GST Tax Code 80.20
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 80.20 NL 1,684.19
Payment Total: 23,291.09
4473 08/08/2024 Minister of Finance
RP-2024-253 520-210-100 - PS - Police - Just Jan-Dec 2024- pop 599 35,435.34 35,435.34
4474 08/08/2024 Napa Auto Parts - Watson
331-700312 530-400-150 - TS - Maint. - Tool wrench, screwdrivers 60.00
530-400-150 - TS - Maint. - Tool cable ties, WD-40 24.93
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 4.01
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 401 NL 88.94
4475 08/08/2024 PostMedia Network Inc.
IN30749 510-260-100 - GG - Cont. - Tax T/E ad 237.01
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 11.85
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 11.85 NL 248.86
4476 08/08/2024 Redhead Equip.Ltd.
P15581 530-420-106 - TS - Equip. - Mov mower gearbox 6,189.15
530-425-112 - TS - Maint. Mowe 11 mower blades 672.32
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 323.65
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 323.65 NL 7,185.12
P37046 530-420-128 - TS - Equip - Case bulb & belt 73.09
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 3.45
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.45 NL 76.54
Payment Total: 7,261.66
4477 08/08/2024 Royal Canadian Legion Br#227
Res 135/24 570-500-150 - R&C Grants - Mt RM Community Grant 2024 3,000.00 3,000.00
4478 08/08/2024 SARM
WEB/EMAIL Jur 510-200-170 - GG - Cont. - Adve Foreman ad Jun27-Jul27, 2 150.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 7.50
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 7.50 NL 157.50
SARM820257 510-410-140 - GG - Maint. - Offi paper, clips, shredder sheei 166.98
510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic garbage bags 57.22
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 10.10
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 10.10 NL 224.30
SARM820220 530-480-100 - TS - Cont. - Traffi 2 |-Safe SL Speed Display ¢ 7,271.59
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 343.41
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 343.41 NL 7,615.00
SARMB820371 530-425-135 - TS - Equip - CAT travel to repairsensor 715.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret GST Tax Code 35.76
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 35.75 NL 750.75
BEN128686-02 510-130-236 - GG - Benefits - L'  Adj LTD Benefits 2024 (x1) -372.85
510-130-236 - GG - Benefits - L' Adj LTD Benefits 2024 (x1) 249.15
530-110-101 - TS - Maint - Wag  Adj T/S Benefits 2024 (x1) 188.43 64.73
Payment Total: 8,812.28
4479 08/08/2024 Saskatchewan Health Authority
3481012 580-290-100 - UT - Water - Labc LV Well H20 Jul 04/24 21.90
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 1.10
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 1.10 NL 23.00
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Payment # Date Vendor Name
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4480 08/08/2024 St. Petes C. & D.
June 2024 Remi 210-215-190 - St. Pete's C&D -| June 2024 Remittance 46.01 46.01
July 2024 Remit 210-215-190 - St. Pete's C&D - | July 2024 Remittance 207.39 207.39
Payment Total: 253.40
4481 08/08/2024 TLC Yard and Garden
12417 510-270-100 - GG - Cont. - RM ' LV mowing - July 2024 1,000.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 50.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 50.00 NL 1,050.00
Total Computer Cheque: 120,188.83
ONLINE BANKING
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice# GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024-0155 07/31/2024 Affinity Credit Union M/C
July 31, 2024 210-200-420 - ACU Brim M/C P: Statement July 31, 2024 237.38 237.38
2024-0156 07/31/2024 MEPP - ONLINE
Jun 23-Jul 6, 2 210-225-135 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Jun 23-Jul 6, 2024 Remit 2,711.00 2,711.00
2024-0157 07/31/2024 MEPP - ONLINE
Jut 7-20, 2024 210-225-135 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Jul 7-20, 2024 Remit 3,328.88 3,328.88
2024-0158 07/31/2024 Minister of Finance- EPT - ON
July 2024 Remit 210-210-190 - Due To NorthEas July 2024 remittance 24,076.30 24,076.30
2024-0159 07/31/2024 MinisterofFinance-Lands Branch - ON
374961 (2024) 530-440-100 - TS - Cont. - Grav  fee & rent-sand/gravel lease 83.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 415
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 415 NL 87.15
2024-0160 07/31/2024 MinisterofFinance-Lands Branch - ON
321092 (2023) 530-440-100 - TS - Cont. - Grav  fee & rent-sand/gravel leas¢ 674.40
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 33.72
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 33.72 NL 708.12
2024-0161 07/31/2024 MinisterofFinance-Lands Branch - ON
321109 (2023) 530-440-100 - TS - Cont. - Grav. rent-sand/gravel lease 2022 106.40
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  GST Tax Code 5.32
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 5.32 NL 111.72
2024-0162 07/31/12024 Receiver General online RP0002
Jun 23, 2024 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Jun 23-Jul 6, 2024 Remit 2,740.60
210-225-130 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Jun 23-Jul 6, 2024 Remit 1,661.62
210-225-120 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Jun 23-Jul 6, 2024 Remit 533.80 4,936.02
2024-0163 07/31/2024 Receiver General online RP0002
Jul 7-20, 2024 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Jul 7-20, 2024 Remit 3,095.23
210-225-130 - A/P Payroll Dedu Jul 7-20, 2024 Remit 1,805.30
210-225-120 - A/P Payroll Dedu Jul 7-20, 2024 Remit 577.40 5,477.93
2024-0164 07/31/2024 Receiver General online RP0001
Jun 23-Jul 6/24 210-225-130 - A/P Payroll Dedu Jun 23 - Jul 6, 2024 Remit 55.76
210-225-120 - A/P Payroll Dedu Jun 23 - Jul 6, 2024 Remit 24.02 79.78
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ONLINE BANKING
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024-0165 07/31/12024 Receiver General online RP0001
Jul 7-20, 2024 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu.  Jul 7-20, 2024 Remit 1,089.65 1,089.65
2024-0166 07/31/12024 Receiver General online RP0001
July 1-31, 2024 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu  July 1-31, 2024 remit 51.94 51.94
2024-0167 07/31/2024 SMHI
SMHI- July 2024 210-230-190 - SK Municipal Hai Remittance July 2024 9,832.71 9,832.71
2024-0168 07/31/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
June 24 Strlgts 530-310-200 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti June 2024 SP StreetlightsP 90.28
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret GST Tax Code 4.51
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 4.51 NL 94.79
2024-0169 07/31/2024 Xplore Inc
INV52792283 530-490-110 - TS - Cont. - Comi  Acct#1753583 Jul 7-Aug 6,: 86.38
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 4.08
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 4.08 NL 90.46
2024-0170 08/08/2024 ACU - Grader Loan 2023
Res 499/22 #19 -210-100-109 - ACU 2023 Grade Res 499/22 #19/36 4,111.29
510-700-110 - GG - Bank Intere: Res 499/22 #19/36 34211 4,453.40
2024-0171 08/08/2024 Prairie North Co-op ONLINE
4030 530-480-100- TS - Cont. - Traffi paint & gloves 172.78
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 8.15
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 8.15 NL 180.93
4260 530-480-100- TS - Cont. - Traffi paint 64.90
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 3.06
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.06 NL 67.96
27151011 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shoy shop towels 8.30
530-420-113 - TS - Equip - 201€ nuts & bolts for side boards 21.19
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 1.39
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.39 NL 30.88
8591 510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic creamer 467 4.67
0995 510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic mop 15.89
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.75
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.75 NL 16.64
5381 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shop mosquito spray/nitrile glove: 68.34
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 3.22
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.22 NL 71.56
2451 510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic rubber gloves 6.34
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 0.30
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code "0.30 NL 6.64
3357 510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic garbage bags 7.20
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret¢ Both Tax Code 0.34
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.34 NL 7.54
6731 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Af  Appreciation meal 07-29-20 47.27 47.27
6817 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Ap Appreciation meal 07-29-20 12.70
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 0.60
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.60 NL 13.30
7834 530-200-110 - TS - Maint -Resel  Windigo Bridge repair 460.64
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 21.73
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Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2173 NL 482.37
6564 530-200-110 - TS - Maint -Rese! return- bridge repair items -79.47
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code -3.75
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code -3.75 NL -83.22
7219 510-270-160 - GG - Cont. - Offic napkins 9.85
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 0.46
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.46 NL 10.31
Payment Total: 856.85
2024-0172 08/08/2024 SaskEnergy-Online payment only
July 2024 N.Shc 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  July 2024 Naicam shop Eng 55.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 2.75
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 2.75 NL 57.75
2024-0173 08/08/2024 SaskEnergy-Online payment only
July 2024 Offic 510-300-110 - GG - Utility - Offic July 2024 Office Energy 192.25
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 2.75
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 2.75 NL 195.00
2024-0174 08/08/2024 SaskEnergy-Online payment only
July 2024 PLdal 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti July 2024 Pldale Engy 49.88
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 2.49
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 2.49 NL 52.37
2024-0175 08/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
July 2024 Offic 510-300-110 - GG - Utility - Offic  July 2024 Office Pwr 239.56
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 9.44
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 9.44 NL 249.00
2024-0176 08/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
July 2024 NShoj 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  July 2024 Naicam Shop Pw 86.68
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 3.90
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.90 NL 90.58
2024-0177 08/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Ju 2023 LVstlLgt 530-310-100 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti July 2024 LV Street Lights 178.44
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 8.91
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 8.91 NL 187.35
2024-0178 08/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
July 2024 LVStL 580-300-120 - UT - Water - Utilit  July 2024 LV Well Pwr 164.24
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  GST Tax Code 8.21
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 8.21 NL 172.45
2024-0179 08/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
July 2024 PLShe 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  July 2024 PL Shop Pwr 115.51
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  Both Tax Code 547
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.47 NL 120.98
2024-0180 08/08/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
Aug 2024 IBC 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Aug 2024 IBC Office 196.23
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 9.27
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 9.27 NL 205.50
2024-0181 08/08/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
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ONLINE BANKING

Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
Aug 2024 Intern 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Aug 2024 Internet 121.57
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 5.73
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.73 NL 127.30
Total Online Banking: 59,682.36
Total AP: 179,871.19
Grand Total: 180,108.57

Certified Correct this f:, day of( u L{j( AV JH]L, , 2024

Reeve Administrator

l)imf V0
J




RM of Pleasantdale #398

Cheque Reconciliation Report Page: 1

For Period End Dates: 01Jul2024 to 31Jul2024
Run_ Period Cheque or
Entry Type Emplovee Department Pay Group No. EndDate Voucher# Chegue Date Amount Status
Deposit EMP029 100 001 14 06Jul2024 2159  12Jul2024 1472.29 Open
Deposit EMPO001 101 001 14 06Jul2024 2160 12Jul2024 1518.56 Open
Deposit EMPO027 202 001 14 06Jul2024 2161  12Jul2024 1644.66 Open
Deposit EMPO031 205 001 14 06Jul2024 2162 12Jul2024 1733.57 Open
Deposit EMP032 206 001 14 06Jul2024 2163 12Jul2024 510.93 Open
Deposit EMP025 207 001 14 06Jul2024 2164 12Jul2024 1656.30 Open
Deposit EMP028 209 001 14 06Jui2024 2165 12Jul2024 1306.54 Open
Deposit EMP029 100 001 15 20Jui2024 2166  26Jul2024 1472.29 Open
Deposit EMPO0O1 101 601 15 20Jul2024 2167 26Jul2024 1420.81 Open
Deposit EMP027 202 001 15 20Jul2024 2168  26Jul2024 1845.60 Open
Deposit EMPO031 205 001 15 20Jul2024 2169  26Jul2024 1792.95 Open
Deposit EMP032 206 001 15 20Jul2024 2170 26Jul2024 1887.34 Open
Deposit EMPO025 207 001 15 20Jul2024 2171 26Jul2024 1825.48 Open
Deposit EMP028 209 001 15 20Jui2024 2172 26Jul2024 1642.92 Open
Deposit ERNO01 300 002 07 31Jui2024 2173 30Jul2024 646.80 Open
Deposit HELQO1 300 002 07 31Jui2024 2174  30Jul2024 275.58 Open
Deposit MARO0O1 300 002 07  31Jui2024 2175  30Jul2024 213.00 Open
Deposit MIK001 300 002 07 31Jul2024 2176 30Jul2024 333.58 Open
Deposit MORO001 300 002 07 31Jul2024 2177  30Jul2024 434.40 Open
Deposit SIB001 402 002 07 314ul2024 2178  30Jul2024 800.00 Open
Deposit COT001 403 002 07 31Jul2024 2179  30Jul2024 300.00 Open
Report Summary
Outstanding Deposits: 24733.60 (21)
Total: 24733.60 (21)

Prepared on August 1, 2024 at 09:38:55 am by UQQ (C)opyright Paymate Software Corporation (07292024083204)



Report Date
08/02/2024 10:23 AM

Revenues
Taxation
Fees and Charges
Maintenance and Development Charge:
Utilities
Grants
Grants in Lieu of Taxes
Capital Asset Proceeds
Investment Income and Commissions
Other Revenues
Internal Transfers

Total Revenues:

Expenditures
General Government Services